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CAN BUS CABLE

SAB06289021/08K
CAN Bus cable 2x2x0,5 mm?

e CAN Bus cables for mobile applications
« Color coded cores according to DIN 47100

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

molex

one company » & world of innovation

S CB 628 is a halogen-free CAN-Bus cable for cable tracks with UL approval. It is used for the exchange of digital information. CAN-Bus cables are

recommended as highly flexible data cables in cable tracks.

SPECIFICATIONS

Number Of leads

Cross-Section

Material Outer Jacket

Shielded

Diameter Outer -5%

Temperature Range The Use Of
Temperature Range The Use Of
Temperature Range For Flexible Use
Temperature Range Flexible Use Of
Bending Radius Fixed Laying
Bending Radius Flexible Use

Core Insulation

Core identification

Approvals

4
0,5 mm?

PUR

Yes

8,2 mm
80°C

-40°C

80°C

-35°C

3xD

10xD

TPE

Colour Coded

uL



Halogen

Drag Chain Tested
Color Jacket
Twister pairs

Number of cores and cross-section mm?

Yes

No

Violet

Yes

2 x 2 x 0,5mm?



	CAN BUS CABLE
	SAB06289021/08K  CAN Bus cable 2x2x0,5 mm²
	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
	SPECIFICATIONS



